760-292-5040

Fee Schedule:

Visitation:

Initial Telephone 15min. Consult- free

Mandatory I hour, Intake Meeting, Custodial Parent = \$100 Mandatory I hour, Intake Meeting, Non-Custodial Parent = \$100

Supervised Visitation (2 hour minimum) = \$50 per hour for first child Additional Children (2 hour minimum) = \$20 per hour, per child "Holiday" Supervised Visitation = \$100 per hour "Holiday" Additional Children = \$20 per hour, per child

Supervised Exchanges = \$25 per exchange (ie: pick-up is 1st, drop-off is 2nd)

Pick-Up/ Drop-Off by Visitation Monitor = \$25 per exchange (ie: pick-up is 1st, drop-off is 2nd)

Reports:

Summary Report = \$100.00 Detailed report = \$150 Declaration = \$100

An additional \$25 will be charged for expedited reports requested less than 10 days.